Model Number
Splitting Force

Log Capacity
Wedge Size
Hydraulic Capacity
Cylinder Cycle Time
Wheel size

Motor

Product Weight
Size — without Stand
Size — with Stand
Operating Position
Stroke Limiter
Stand

Log Tray

Warranty

YS0552

5ton

20.5"in length and 10" in diameter
g

0.93 gal

16 sec

6"

15 amp

108 |bs

405"x13.8"x 19.3"

405"x17.7" x 39"

Horizontal

Included

Included

Included

2-Year Residential; 20-Day Commerical



