Model Number	YS0552
Splitting Force	5 ton
Log Capacity	20.5" in length and 10" in diameter
Wedge Size	5"
Hydraulic Capacity	0.93 gal
Cylinder Cycle Time	16 sec
Wheel size	6"
Motor	15 amp
Product Weight	108 lbs
Size — without Stand	40.5" x 13.8" x 19.3"
Size — with Stand	40.5" x 17.7" x 39"
Operating Position	Horizontal
Stroke Limiter	Included
Stand	Included
Log Tray	Included
Warranty	2-Year Residential; 90-Day Commerical